16000059283

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



02/02/17--01005--023 **25.00

FILED

O SIMMONS

COVER LETTER⁷

: ž

1.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Meline 1111 Enterprises, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott Alan Orth, Esq.

Name of Person

Law Offices of Scott Alan Orth, P.A.

Firm/Company

3860 Sheridan St, Suite A

Address

Hollywood, FL 33021

City State and Zip Code

maria@orthlawoffice.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Maria Alonso	305 757-3300
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	me of the limited liability company: Meline 1111						
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(>	Mailing address of lamite (Note: MAY BE POS	d habihty con	many
	1111 Belle Meade Island Dr		(3850 Bi	rd Road, #902		
	Miami, FL 33138		C	oral G	ables, FL 33146		
	3/23/16		L1	600005	59283		
	Date of filing registration in Florida	- 4.			Document number		
(a)					-	÷ 1	
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	f the Florid	la De	pt. of State	5. * -	17 FEB -A	Sanger P
	Jacques Kouyoumdjian					H H	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	<u>ADDRES</u>	52			ىلو ا	
	1111 Belle Meade Island Dr	- :		·····	-	, AM	. ₹1.
	MiamiF	, 33138	3			, Ġ	
	· ·	L.		· · · ·	-		ה ה
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and on <u>NEW Registered</u>				_	in.	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and on <u>NEW Registere</u>	d Office a	ddre	<u>55</u> '			
	Scott Alan Orth, Esq.						
	NEW Registered Office Address;			·	-		
	3860 Sheridan St, Suite A			<u></u>	-		
	Hollywood	1. 3302	1		_		
e cha ent s is/w e art	limited liability company is not organized under the l ange of changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited are authorized by an aftirmative vote of the members acles of organization or the operating agreement of the anur of a monter or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and a hors of all statutes relative to the proper and comple- ligations of my position as registered agent as provid- ely reflect a charge in the registered office address, there in the case of the address, there in the case of the charge	of the reg liability of the li lie limited Ja	giste com mite l lial acqu	red offic pany, it i d liabilit pility cor les Kot	e and the business o is hereby confirmed ty company or as oth npany. Jyoumdjian Printed or typed name	office of the that the cha nerwise pro	registere ange(s) vided in

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of

ered Agent